
Budget 4,619,377.00$  

Amount 
Court Fine Revenue Over (Under) Left to Collect

Date Citations Offenses Fees Paid Collected Prior Month YTD To Meet Budget
2/19/2004 n/a n/a 15,230.00$  331,218.37$   (4,014.22)$      331,218.37$   4,288,158.63$  
3/16/2004 n/a n/a 9,975.00      334,878.66     3,660.29         666,097.03     3,953,279.97$  
4/21/2004 9,038       9,931       17,330.00    371,103.25     36,224.59       1,037,200.28  3,582,176.72$  
5/20/2004 7,477       8,087       13,660.00    327,582.06     (43,521.19)      1,364,782.34  3,254,594.66$  
6/14/2004 7,049       7,551       21,100.00    277,353.59     (50,228.47)      1,642,135.93  2,977,241.07$  
7/20/2004 6,970       7,496       13,730.00    297,965.79     20,612.20       1,940,101.72  2,679,275.28$  
8/20/2004 6,891       7,416       12,550.00    307,051.17     9,085.38         2,247,152.89  2,372,224.11$  
9/17/2004 7,261       7,715       13,020.00    315,147.67     8,096.50         2,562,300.56  2,057,076.44$  

10/19/2004 7,225       7,865       16,875.00    271,031.98     (44,115.69)      2,833,332.54  1,786,044.46$  
11/23/2004 6,418       6,867       12,465.00    269,798.14     (1,233.84)        3,103,130.68  1,516,246.32$  

Projection to year end base on amount received in June

2 Months @ 269,798.14$    = 539,596.28$     3,642,726.96$  
Amount Under Collected 976,650.04$     
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